1
Industrial Transmitters Inline Fittings
ARI 106 (H) Inline Fitting
Inexpensive and robust inline fitting for 12-mm sensors,
for chemical processes and hygienic applications
The modular concept allows
 adaptation to virtually every process.
Replacement of components or ex-

5
Gaskets Set Contact (Process / Rinse Medium) Order No.
A FKM ZU 0971
E EPDM FDA ZU 0935/E
F FKM FDA ZU 0935/F
H FFKM FDA ZU 0935/H
K FFKM ZU 0969
U EPDM FDA USP VI ZU 0907
V FKM FDA USP VI ZU 0908
W FFKM FDA USP VI ZU 0909
Industrial Transmitters Inline Fittings
Gaskets for ARI 106 (H)
6
Order No.
HSD weld-in socket, For tank wall ZU 0922
straight, 40 mm For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0922/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0922/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0922/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0922/DN100
HSD weld-in socket, For tank wall ZU 0923
beveled, 15°, 40 mm For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0923/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0923/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0923/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0923/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, For tank wall ZU 0717
straight, 40 mm For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, For tank wall ZU 0718
beveled, 15°, 40 mm For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
Retainer clamp for ARI106(H) ZU 1092
Protective cap ZU 0931
Ingold to Varivent adapter ZU 1063
Inspection Certificate 3.1 according to EN 10204 ZU 0268/ARn